Men's Cross Country Palladium 2017 / 2018

Pos. Name
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Tom Brewster
Calum Holmes
Andrew Holt

Chris Funnell
Matthew Duckworth
Thomas Walker
David Edmondson
Craig Nicholls
John Wilcock
David Moynihan
Danny Collinge
James Dunderdale
Reece Lawrence
Richard Stevenson
Andrew Orr

Alex Cran

Sean Clare

James Hickie
Gareth Berry
Andrew Payne
David Scott
Jeremy Bradshaw

Christopher Lawrence

Andrew Webster
David Bagot
Michael Toms
Ryan Bradshaw
Curtis Holt
Michael Clarke
John Roche
Peter Coates
Richard Briscoe
Mark Aspinall
Carl Helliwell
Adam Shaw
David Naughton
Simon Wilshaw
Jon Cleaver
Dave Motley
Matt Perry
Jacob Watson
Andy Quinn
Chris Snell
Alan Life

Paul Hesketh
Peter Browning
George Pier
Jason Pier
Michael Hogan
Nick Roscoe

Cat.
Senior
u20
V40
V50
Senior
Senior
V50
V40
V50
V50
Senior
Senior
u20
V40
V40
V40
V50
V50
V40
V40
V70
V40
V50
V40
Senior
V50
Senior
u20
V40
V50
V40
Senior
V50
V40
Senior
V50
u20
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
V40
Senior
V50
V50
V50
Senior
V40
V50
V40

Points Races
289 10
236
222
165
163
161
157
153
151
148
120
115
102

97
87
77
71
68
66
58
50
48
46
33
87
69
63
61
53
53
53
51
48
47
39
33
31
29
29
29
28
25
24
22
21
21
20
19
16
13
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Not Qualified

Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Stephen Ainsworth V60
Martin Brady V50
Paul Foster V40
Adam Stephenson Senior
Andrew Howarth V50
Alan Archer V50
Carl Carey V40
Geoff Smith V40

Final Standings
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