Men's Cross Country Palladium 2017 / 2018

Pos.		Cat.	Points		
1	Tom Brewster	Senior	289	10	
2	Calum Holmes	U20	236	9	
3	Andrew Holt	V40	222	9	
4	Chris Funnell	V50	165	8	
5	Matthew Duckworth Thomas Walker	Senior	163	6	
6	David Edmondson	Senior	161	6	
7		V50 V40	157 152	6	
8 9	Craig Nicholls John Wilcock		153	9	
		V50 V50	151 148	9 9	
10 11	David Moynihan Danny Collinge	Senior	120	9 4	Not Qualified
12	James Dunderdale	Senior	115	7	Not Qualified
13	Reece Lawrence	U20	102	6	
14	Richard Stevenson	V40	97	4	Not Qualified
15	Andrew Orr	V40 V40	97 87	4	Not Qualified
17	Alex Cran	V40 V40	77	4	Not Qualified
18	Sean Clare	V 4 0 V50	71	5	Not Qualified
20	James Hickie	V50 V50	68	7	
21	Gareth Berry	V40	66	4	Not Qualified
24	Andrew Payne	V40 V40	58	5	Not Qualified
2 4 29	David Scott	V 4 0 V70	50 50	5 5	
30		V/0 V40	48	5	
33	Jeremy Bradshaw	V 4 0 V50	46 46	5 5	
	Christopher Lawrence Andrew Webster			ა 4	Not Qualified
35		V40	33		
16	David Bagot	Senior	87	3	Not Qualified
19	Michael Toms	V50	69	3	Not Qualified
22	Ryan Bradshaw	Senior	63	3	Not Qualified
23	Curtis Holt	U20	61	3	Not Qualified
25	Michael Clarke	V40	53	3	Not Qualified
26	John Roche	V50	53	3	Not Qualified
27	Peter Coates	V40	53	2	Not Qualified
28	Richard Briscoe	Senior	51	3	Not Qualified
31	Mark Aspinall	V50	48	2	Not Qualified
32	Carl Helliwell	V40	47	2	Not Qualified
34	Adam Shaw	Senior	39	2	Not Qualified
36	David Naughton	V50	33	2	Not Qualified
37	Simon Wilshaw	U20	31	2	Not Qualified
38	Jon Cleaver	Senior	29	1	Not Qualified
39	Dave Motley	Senior	29	1	Not Qualified
40	Matt Perry	Senior	29	1	Not Qualified
41	Jacob Watson	Senior	28	1	Not Qualified
42	Andy Quinn	V40	25	3	Not Qualified
43	Chris Snell	Senior	24	1	Not Qualified
44	Alan Life	V50	22	1	Not Qualified
45	Paul Hesketh	V50	21	1	Not Qualified
46	Peter Browning	V50	21	1	Not Qualified
40 47	George Pier	Senior	20	1	Not Qualified
	Jason Pier	V40		3	Not Qualified
48 40			19 16		
49 50	Michael Hogan	V50	16	1	Not Qualified
50	Nick Roscoe	V40	13	1	Not Qualified

51	Stephen Ainsworth	V60	11	1	Not Qualified
52	Martin Brady	V50	10	2	Not Qualified
53	Paul Foster	V40	9	1	Not Qualified
54	Adam Stephenson	Senior	5	1	Not Qualified
55	Andrew Howarth	V50	5	1	Not Qualified
56	Alan Archer	V50	4	2	Not Qualified
57	Carl Carey	V40	4	1	Not Qualified
58	Geoff Smith	V40	1	1	Not Qualified

Final Standings